4/20/2005
10/13/2006
3/27/2007
1/7/2008
5/5/2008
7/9/2008
7/21/2008
7/22/2008
10/10/2008
11/30/2008
12/18/2008
2/2/2009
5/29/2009
6/1/2009
8/19/2009
9/2/2009
9/11/2009
9/28/2009
10/1/2009
10/23/2009
11/1/2009
1/14/2010
4/1/2010
4/12/2010
42212010
6/8/2010
8/3/2010
8/6/2010
19/22/2010
10/8/2010
10/10/2010
3/10/2011
3/11/2011
7/22/2011
8/3/2011
8/30/2011
8/30/2011
1/23/2012
1/24/2012

~Jean Pierre

Michael
Gary
Steve
Charles
Walter
Caroline
Arthur
Peter
Grahame
Peter
G. Peter
Steven
Jason
Howard
James
Samuel
Craig

E. Bradley
Peter
Cynthia
Douglas
Anthony
Edward
William
Craig
Jerome
Chris
William
Fred
Mark
Jeffrey
Mark
Brian
Stephen
James

- Richard

Todd
Kimberly

2095 NORTH COVE WAITING LIST

Dionne
Momparler
Yerman
Pope
McSorley
Gayeski
Collenburg
Stanley
Carey
Burton
Mletschnig
Beardsley
Patarini
Reilly
Temple
McAraw
Shaffer, Jr.
Carter

~ Moynahan

DelLisa
Bahl
Majors
Brodeur
Gardiner
Turner
Ferrer
Schierberl
Vanderstad
Campbell
Williams
Waller
Fanelli
Eckman
Perry
Bergeron
Biggart

- Beck

Molesky
Curry



1/27/2012
2/22/2012
3/6/2012
3/9/2012
3/10/2012
3/15/2012
3/16/2012.
3/26/2012
4/1/2012
6/1/2012
6/2/2012
6/11/2012
8/1/2012
8/17/2012
8/22/2012
8/24/2012
10/1/2012
10/23/2012
1/14/2013
3/15/2013
4/12/2013
5/6/2013
6/14/2013
6/14/2013
7/18/2013
9/10/2013
9/19/2013
10/30/2013
11/2/2013
12/23/2013
3/30/2014
5/6/2014
7/3/2014
7/16/2014
9/2/2014
12/30/2014
3/1/2015
3/2/2015
3/4/2015

John

Peter
Frederick
Michael
George
Gary
William
George
Scott
Laurie
Thomas
Torrance
Donald
Shanahan
Patty-Lynn

Donald/Jeanne

Chris
Thomas
John
Mark

Paul

Seth
Frederick
Peter

Christopher

Kevin
John
Jose
Vincent
Stephen
William
Donald
William
Rick
Ronald
David
Charles
Barbara

20(15 NORTH COVE WAITING LIST

Wiley
Anderson
Irving
O'Neil
Wall
Yerman
Forrestt
Knightly
Mitchell
Pavios
Luby
Downs
Fountaine
Edward
Conard
Harwood
Buydos
Bedus
Ozycz

- Waller
Todd & Kristen

Roberts
Kennedy
Pardi
Pardi
Stump
Thouin
Glynn
Threlfall
Suarez
Sutton
Kinney

- Cunningham

Carten
Turner
Peck
Glassman
Shearer

‘Whynacht

Neilsen



TOWN OF OLD SAYBROOK
Harbor Management Commission

302 Main Street » Old Saybrook, Connecticut 06475-1741
Telephone (860) 395-3123 o FAX (860) 395-3125

WAIT LIST RENEWAL APPLICATION

FROM: = Old Saybrook Harbor Management Commission,

TO: Harbor Management Wait List Position Holders:

Completion of this form is required to update the Old Saybrook Harbor Management Commission Wait List
records to maintain your Wait List position, and to update the information we have regarding the vessel you
plan to put on a mooring at the time you are offered one. This form must be fully completed and returned

with a check for the $10.00 renewal fee (for each area requested) payable to the Town of Old -
Saybrook. _

At the time you are offered a mooring location you will have approximately two weeks to complete the final
mooring application form and return it,. When a mooring/slip is authorized, you will need to make
arrangements to provide your own ground tackle and other necessary tackle as specified for the mooring/slip
area assigned, and to schedule any inspections with the Harbor Master as may be required. You will also

need to provide a copy of your CT registration or Certificate of Decal (documented vessels only) with
that application to fill the assigned slot.

Wait List Renewal Area (Please check one):

NC Dredged Area NC Flats Clothesline Ferry Dock

First Name Last Name
(Name must match name currently on the wait list)

Address Email
Town State Zip
Telephone SAIL POWER
LENGTH OF BOAT DRAFT DISPLLACEMENT
Signature Date Check #
$10.00 List Maintenance Fee Required : CHECKS ONLY - Payable

to Town of Old Saybrook

Scott Mitchell, Dock Master — 860-662-0385; NCDockmaster@sbcglobal.net
www.oldsaybrooket.org — town website






