### 20\$5 NORTH COVE WAITING LIST

4/20/2005	Jean Pierre	Dionne
10/13/2006	Michael	Momparler
3/27/2007	Gary	Yerman
1/7/2008	Steve	Pope
5/5/2008	Charles	McSorley
7/9/2008	Walter	Gayeski
7/21/2008	Caroline	Collenburg
7/22/2008	Arthur	Stanley
10/10/2008	Peter	Carey
11/30/2008	Grahame	Burton
12/18/2008	Peter	Mletschnig
2/2/2009	G. Peter	Beardsley
5/29/2009	Steven	Patarini
6/1/2009	Jason	Reilly
8/19/2009	Howard	Temple
9/2/2009	James	McAraw
9/11/2009	Samuel	Shaffer, Jr.
9/28/2009	Craig	Carter
10/1/2009	E. Bradley	Moynahan
10/23/2009	Peter	DeLisa
11/1/2009	Cynthia	Bahl
1/14/2010	Douglas	Majors
4/1/2010	Anthony	Brodeur
4/12/2010	Edward	Gardiner
4/22/2010	William	Turner
6/8/2010	Craig	Ferrer
8/3/2010	Jerome	Schierberl
8/6/2010	Chris	Vanderstad
9/22/2010	William	Campbell
10/8/2010	Fred	Williams
10/10/2010	Mark	Waller
3/10/2011	Jeffrey	Fanelli
3/11/2011	Mark	Eckman
7/22/2011	Brian	Perry
8/3/2011	Stephen	Bergeron
8/30/2011	James	Biggart
8/30/2011	Richard	Beck
1/23/2012	Todd	Molesky
1/24/2012	Kimberly	Curry

# 2005 NORTH COVE WAITING LIST

1/27/2012	John	Wiley
2/22/2012	Peter	Anderson
3/6/2012	Frederick	Irving
3/9/2012	Michael	O'Neil
3/10/2012	George	Wall
3/15/2012	Gary	Yerman
3/16/2012	William	Forrestt
3/26/2012	George	Knightly
4/1/2012	Scott	Mitchell
6/1/2012	Laurie	Pavlos
6/2/2012	Thomas	Luby
6/11/2012	Torrance	Downs
8/1/2012	Donald	Fountaine
8/17/2012	Shanahan	Edward
8/22/2012	Patty-Lynn	Conard
8/24/2012	Donald/Jeanne	Harwood
10/1/2012	Chris	Buydos
10/23/2012	Thomas	Bedus
1/14/2013	John	Ozycz
3/15/2013	Mark	Waller
4/12/2013	Todd & Kristen	Roberts
5/6/2013	Paul	Kennedy
6/14/2013	Seth	Pardi
6/14/2013	Frederick	Pardi
7/18/2013	Peter	Stump
9/10/2013	Christopher	Thouin
9/19/2013	Kevin	Glynn
10/30/2013	John	Threlfall
11/2/2013	Jose	Suarez
12/23/2013	Vincent	Sutton
3/30/2014	Stephen	Kinney
5/5/2014	William	Cunningham
7/3/2014	Donald	Carten
7/16/2014	William	Turner
9/2/2014	Rick	Peck
12/30/2014	Ronald	Glassman
3/1/2015	David	Shearer
3/2/2015	Charles	Whynacht
3/4/2015	Barbara	Neilsen



#### TOWN OF OLD SAYBROOK Harbor Management Commission

302 Main Street • Old Saybrook, Connecticut 06475-1741 Telephone (860) 395-3123 • FAX (860) 395-3125

## WAIT LIST RENEWAL APPLICATION

FROM:

Old Saybrook Harbor Management Commission,

TO:

Harbor Management Wait List Position Holders:

Completion of this form is required to update the Old Saybrook Harbor Management Commission Wait List records to maintain your Wait List position, and to update the information we have regarding the vessel you plan to put on a mooring at the time you are offered one. This form must be fully completed and returned with a check for the \$10.00 renewal fee (for each area requested) payable to the Town of Old Saybrook.

At the time you are offered a mooring location you will have approximately two weeks to complete the final mooring application form and return it. When a mooring/slip is authorized, you will need to make arrangements to provide your own ground tackle and other necessary tackle as specified for the mooring/slip area assigned, and to schedule any inspections with the Harbor Master as may be required. You will also need to provide a copy of your CT registration or Certificate of Decal (documented vessels only) with that application to fill the assigned slot.

## Wait List Renewal Area (Please check one):

NC Dredged Area	NC Flats_	Clotl	nesline	Ferry Dock	_
First Name_ (Name must match name curr	ently on the wait li	Last Nai	me		
Address	State	Zip	Email		
Telephone		SAIL	F	OWER	
LENGTH OF BOAT_	DR.A	\FT	DISPL	ACEMENT	
Signature		D	ate	Check #	

\$10.00 List Maintenance Fee Required

CHECKS ONLY - Payable to Town of Old Saybrook

Scott Mitchell, Dock Master – 860-662-0385; <u>NCDockmaster@sbcglobal.net</u> <u>www.oldsaybrooket.org</u> – town website